
Route:BR01A 

Anchor Name:BRINCKERHOFF ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

7:58 am 1330 RT 52/SHIRLEY AVEBR01A

8:00 am MAIN ST @ TAYLOR LN [N]BR01A

8:04 am RT 52 @ OLD STATE RD(FISHKILL GLEN) [S]BR01A

8:09 am HOOSE BLVD@HIGHLAND CT [N]BR01A

8:10 am HIGHLAND CT @ WINDSOR RD [NE]BR01A

8:15 am 7 STAR MILL RD [S]BR01A

8:16 am 77 STAR MILL RD [E]BR01A

8:17 am CONCORD RD @ PLYMOUTH RD [S]BR01A

8:18 am WESTVIEW DR @ CROSBY CT [S]BR01A

8:20 am BRINCKERHOFF ESBR01A



Route:BR01P 

Anchor Name:BRINCKERHOFF ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:10 pm BRINCKERHOFF ES BR01P

3:20 pm BRINCKERHOFF ESBR01P

3:21 pm CONCORD RD @ PLYMOUTH RD [NE]BR01P

3:21 pm 77 STAR MILL RD [W]BR01P

3:23 pm 7 STAR MILL RD [N]BR01P

3:25 pm HOOSE BLVD@HIGHLAND CT [N]BR01P

3:27 pm HIGHLAND CT @ WINDSOR RD [NE]BR01P

3:33 pm RT 52 @ OLD STATE RD(FISHKILL GLEN) [NW]BR01P

3:34 pm 1330 RT 52/SHIRLEY AVE [N]BR01P

3:36 pm MAIN ST @ TAYLOR LN [N]BR01P

3:38 pm 982 MAIN ST/KIDDIE ACADEMY (BEHIND THE STORE)BR01P



Route:BR02A 

Anchor Name:BRINCKERHOFF ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

8:08 am 69 CUMBERLAND RDBR02A

8:09 am CUMBERLAND RD @ ALAN RD [NW]BR02A

8:09 am 22 CUMBERLAND RD [NE]BR02A

8:10 am CUMBERLAND RD @ SALEM RD [E]BR02A

8:11 am SALEM RD @ ADDISON RD [S]BR02A

8:12 am 32 ADDISON RD [SW]BR02A

8:14 am SALEM RD @ RIVERVIEW DR [N]BR02A

8:15 am RIVERVIEW DR @ LONGVIEW DR [SW]BR02A

8:16 am RIVERVIEW DR@CUMBERLAND RD [S]BR02A

8:17 am RIVERVIEW DR @ FAIRFAX RD [NW]BR02A

8:17 am RIVERVIEW DR @ HAMPSHIRE RD [W]BR02A

8:18 am RIVERVIEW DR @ WEDGEWOOD RD [W]BR02A

8:20 am BRINCKERHOFF ESBR02A



Route:BR02P 

Anchor Name:BRINCKERHOFF ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:10 pm BRINCKERHOFF ES BR02P

3:20 pm BRINCKERHOFF ESBR02P

3:20 pm WEDGEWOOD RD @ RIVERVIEW DR [S]BR02P

3:21 pm RIVERVIEW DR @ HAMPSHIRE RD [NE]BR02P

3:22 pm RIVERVIEW DR @ FAIRFAX RD [NE]BR02P

3:22 pm RIVERVIEW DR@CUMBERLAND RD [NE]BR02P

3:23 pm 69 CUMBERLAND RD [E]BR02P

3:24 pm CUMBERLAND RD @ ALAN RD [NW]BR02P

3:24 pm 22 CUMBERLAND RD [NE]BR02P

3:25 pm CUMBERLAND RD @ SALEM RD [E]BR02P

3:26 pm SALEM RD @ ADDISON RD [S]BR02P

3:27 pm 32 ADDISON RD [SW]BR02P

3:29 pm SALEM RD @ RIVERVIEW DR [N]BR02P

3:30 pm 110/109 RIVERVIEW DR [SW]BR02P

3:30 pm RIVERVIEW DR @ LONGVIEW DR [SW]BR02P



Route:BR03A 

Anchor Name:BRINCKERHOFF ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

7:48 am 56/57 VAN WYCK LAKE RDBR03A

7:50 am 225 VAN WYCK LAKE RD [S]BR03A

7:54 am 463 VAN WYCK LAKE RD [SW]BR03A

7:54 am 466 VAN WYCK LAKE RD [SW]BR03A

7:55 am 484/483 VAN WYCK LAKE RD [SW]BR03A

7:55 am 499/498 VAN WYCK LAKE RD [SW]BR03A

7:56 am 539 VAN WYCK LAKE RD [SE]BR03A

7:57 am 8 FOX  RUN RD [S]BR03A

7:58 am 21 FOX RUN RD [NW]BR03A

7:59 am 16 LADUE RD [SW]BR03A

8:01 am 80 THISTLE LN [S]BR03A

8:02 am 80 THISTLE LN [S]BR03A

8:03 am 35 THISTLE LN [SW]BR03A

8:03 am LOGANS WAY@THISTLE LN [SE]BR03A

8:05 am LOGANS WAY @ PHEASANT RUN [E]BR03A

8:06 am 45 LOGANS WAY [N]BR03A

8:07 am 6 LOGANS WAY [N]BR03A

8:08 am 19 MONARCH DR [SW]BR03A

8:10 am SEAN DR @ QUAIL RUN [SE]BR03A

8:11 am 26 QUAIL RUN [NE]BR03A

8:11 am 40 QUAIL RUN [W]BR03A

8:13 am 31 QUAIL RUN [S]BR03A

8:20 am BRINCKERHOFF ESBR03A



Route:BR03P 

Anchor Name:BRINCKERHOFF ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:10 pm BRINCKERHOFF ES BR03P

3:20 pm BRINCKERHOFF ESBR03P

3:26 pm QUAIL RUN @ SEAN DR [NE]BR03P

3:26 pm 26 QUAIL RUN [NE]BR03P

3:27 pm 31 QUAIL RUN [N]BR03P

3:28 pm 40 QUAIL RUN [W]BR03P

3:30 pm SEAN DR @ W HOOK RD [W]BR03P

3:30 pm 19 MONARCH DR [SW]BR03P

3:32 pm 6 LOGANS WAY [S]BR03P

3:33 pm 45 LOGANS WAY [S]BR03P

3:34 pm LOGANS WAY @ PHEASANT RUN [SW]BR03P

3:35 pm 124 LOGANS WAY [W]BR03P

3:36 pm LOGANS WAY@THISTLE LN [SW]BR03P

3:37 pm 35 THISTLE LN [NE]BR03P

3:38 pm 80 THISTLE LN [N]BR03P

3:38 pm 80 THISTLE LN [N]BR03P

3:39 pm 21 FOX RUN RD [NW]BR03P

3:41 pm 16 LADUE RD [NE]BR03P

3:42 pm 8 FOX  RUN RD [N]BR03P

3:43 pm 539 VAN WYCK LAKE RD [NW]BR03P

3:44 pm 499/498 VAN WYCK LAKE RD [NE]BR03P

3:45 pm 484/483 VAN WYCK LAKE RD [NE]BR03P

3:45 pm 466 VAN WYCK LAKE RD [NE]BR03P

3:45 pm 463 VAN WYCK LAKE RD [NE]BR03P

3:49 pm 225 VAN WYCK LAKE RD [N]BR03P

3:51 pm 56/57 VAN WYCK LAKE RD [N]BR03P



Route:BR04A 

Anchor Name:BRINCKERHOFF ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

7:52 am STEP BY STEP DAYCAREBR04A

8:02 am COOPERS LN @ ROUND HILL RD [NE]BR04A

8:03 am 81 ROUND HILL RD [W]BR04A

8:04 am 30 ROUND HILL RD [W]BR04A

8:05 am 55 ROUND HILL RD [E]BR04A

8:08 am RT 52@LOCUST LN (X-CROSSING) [N]BR04A

8:09 am CIRCLE DR@MCKEOWN TER S [E]BR04A

8:10 am 27 WARREN DR [E]BR04A

8:11 am 43 WARREN DRBR04A

8:13 am CIRCLE DR@MCKEOWN TER N [NW]BR04A

8:14 am CIRCLE DR@MCKEOWN TER S [NW]BR04A

8:15 am BIRCH DR@ROETHAL DR [W]BR04A

8:20 am BRINCKERHOFF ESBR04A



Route:BR04P 

Anchor Name:BRINCKERHOFF ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:10 pm BRINCKERHOFF ES BR04P

3:20 pm BRINCKERHOFF ESBR04P

3:23 pm BIRCH DR@ROETHAL DR [SE]BR04P

3:25 pm CIRCLE DR@MCKEOWN TER S [E]BR04P

3:26 pm 27 WARREN DR [E]BR04P

3:27 pm 43 WARREN DRBR04P

3:29 pm CIRCLE DR@MCKEOWN TER N [NW]BR04P

3:33 pm COOPERS LN @ ROUND HILL RD [NE]BR04P

3:33 pm 81 ROUND HILL RD [W]BR04P

3:34 pm 55 ROUND HILL RD [W]BR04P

3:35 pm 30 ROUND HILL RD [W]BR04P

3:38 pm RT 52@LOCUST LN (X-CROSSING) [N]BR04P

3:41 pm RT 52@BRIAR HILL RD [S]BR04P

3:49 pm STEP BY STEP DAYCARE [W]BR04P



Route:BR05A 

Anchor Name:BRINCKERHOFF ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

8:08 am MERRIT BLVDBR05A

8:08 am MERRIT BLVD @ JEFFERSON BLVD [NE]BR05A

8:10 am 701 HUNTINGTON DR (CLUBHOUSE - DO NOT GO IN) [SE]BR05A

8:13 am DUTCHER DR @ HUNTINGTON DR [SW]BR05A

8:16 am MERRIT BLVD @ BENNINGTON DR [SW]BR05A

8:20 am BRINCKERHOFF ESBR05A



Route:BR05P 

Anchor Name:BRINCKERHOFF ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:20 pm BRINCKERHOFF ESBR05P

3:23 pm MERRIT BLVD @ JEFFERSON BLVD [NE]BR05P

3:25 pm 701 HUNTINGTON DR (CLUBHOUSE - DO NOT GO IN) [SE]BR05P

3:29 pm DUTCHER DR @ HUNTINGTON DR [SW]BR05P

3:32 pm MERRIT BLVD @ BENNINGTON DR [SW]BR05P

3:34 pm MERRIT BLVD [SE]BR05P



Route:BR06A 

Anchor Name:BRINCKERHOFF ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

8:10 am 106 STONY BROOK RDBR06A

8:11 am STONY BROOK RD @ HONNESS RD [N]BR06A

8:15 am 624 CREEKSIDE LN [S]BR06A

8:20 am BRINCKERHOFF ESBR06A



Route:BR06P 

Anchor Name:BRINCKERHOFF ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:10 pm BRINCKERHOFF ES BR06P

3:20 pm BRINCKERHOFF ESBR06P

3:22 pm 106 STONY BROOK RD [NW]BR06P

3:23 pm STONY BROOK RD @ HONNESS RD [N]BR06P

3:27 pm 624 CREEKSIDE LN [S]BR06P



Route:BR07A 

Anchor Name:BRINCKERHOFF ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

7:46 am 11 HI VIEW RDBR07A

7:46 am 11 HI VIEW RD [W]BR07A

8:06 am OLD HOPEWELL RD @ EISENHOWER CT [SW]BR07A

8:09 am INKY LN @ BROADWAY [W]BR07A

8:11 am RT 82 @ LAKE RD [N]BR07A

8:12 am RT 82 @ MOUNTAINVIEW RD [NW]BR07A

8:13 am 164 ROUTE 82 [NW]BR07A

8:14 am MCGRATH TER @ CRESCENT DR [W]BR07A

8:16 am 6/7 CARLSON TERR [NE]BR07A

8:17 am 124 ROUTE 82 [NW]BR07A

8:20 am BRINCKERHOFF ESBR07A



Route:BR07P 

Anchor Name:BRINCKERHOFF ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:10 pm BRINCKERHOFF ES BR07P

3:20 pm BRINCKERHOFF ESBR07P

3:20 pm WEDGEWOOD RD @ LONGVIEW DR [NE]BR07P

3:20 pm LONGVIEW DR @ FAIRFAX RD [E]BR07P

3:21 pm WESTVIEW DR @ CROSBY CT [NW]BR07P

3:23 pm RT 82 @ MOUNTAIN VIEW KNOLLS [S]BR07P

3:24 pm RT 82 @ ELMCREST DR [S]BR07P

3:27 pm 124 ROUTE 82 [SE]BR07P

3:28 pm 6/7 CARLSON TERR [NE]BR07P

3:29 pm MCGRATH TER @ CRESCENT DR [W]BR07P

3:31 pm 164 ROUTE 82 [SE]BR07P

3:32 pm RT 82 @ MOUNTAINVIEW RD [S]BR07P

3:33 pm RT 82 @ LAKE RD [SE]BR07P

3:36 pm BROADWAY @ INKY LN [SE]BR07P

3:39 pm OLD HOPEWELL RD @ EISENHOWER CT [SW]BR07P

3:49 pm 11 HI VIEW RD [E]BR07P

3:50 pm HI VIEW RD [E]BR07P



Route:BR08A 

Anchor Name:BRINCKERHOFF ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

7:50 am BRIGHT HORIZONS 23 DONOVAN DRBR08A

7:51 am 145 E HOOK CROSS RD [N]BR08A

7:53 am 29 SEBASTIAN CTBR08A

7:54 am 24 SEBASTIAN CT [NW]BR08A

7:55 am 3 SEBASTIAN CT [NE]BR08A

7:56 am E HOOK CROSS RD @ E MEADOW CT [N]BR08A

7:58 am E HOOK RD @ JUSTAMERE LN [NE]BR08A

8:00 am WARREN FARM RD @ AUTUMN CHASE DR [SE]BR08A

8:01 am WARREN FARM RD @ CLEARVIEW CIR EAST [S]BR08A

8:03 am WARREN FARM RD @ RAINBOW CREST [SW]BR08A

8:04 am SUNSHINE LN @ CLEARVIEW CIR [NE]BR08A

8:05 am CLEARVIEW CIR @ RAINBOW CREST [E]BR08A

8:06 am CLEARVIEW CIR @ WICCOPEE RUN [N]BR08A

8:08 am AUTUMN CHASE DR @ SPRING VIEW LN [NE]BR08A

8:11 am WINTER GREEN PL (END)BR08A

8:13 am 130 AUTUMN CHASE DR [NW]BR08A

8:20 am BRINCKERHOFF ESBR08A



Route:BR08P 

Anchor Name:BRINCKERHOFF ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:10 pm BRINCKERHOFF ES BR08P

3:20 pm BRINCKERHOFF ESBR08P

3:27 pm WARREN FARM RD @ CLEARVIEW CIR EAST [S]BR08P

3:28 pm 101 WARREN FARM RD [SE]BR08P

3:29 pm WARREN FARM RD @ RAINBOW CREST [SW]BR08P

3:31 pm SUNSHINE LN @ CLEARVIEW CIR [NE]BR08P

3:32 pm CLEARVIEW CIR @ RAINBOW CREST [E]BR08P

3:33 pm CLEARVIEW CIR @ WICCOPEE RUN [N]BR08P

3:34 pm 28 WARREN FARM RD [NW]BR08P

3:35 pm WARREN FARM RD @ AUTUMN CHASE DR [N]BR08P

3:36 pm AUTUMN CHASE DR @ SPRING VIEW LN [NE]BR08P

3:38 pm AUTUMN CHASE DR @ WINTER GREEN PL [NE]BR08P

3:39 pm WINTER GREEN PL (END)BR08P

3:41 pm 107 AUTUMN CHASE DR [NW]BR08P

3:41 pm 130 AUTUMN CHASE DR [NW]BR08P

3:45 pm E HOOK CROSS RD @ E MEADOW CT [SW]BR08P

3:46 pm 3 SEBASTIAN CT [SW]BR08P

3:47 pm 24 SEBASTIAN CT [SE]BR08P

3:48 pm 29 SEBASTIAN CTBR08P

3:50 pm 145 E HOOK CROSS RD [S]BR08P

3:52 pm BRIGHT HORIZONS 23 DONOVAN DRBR08P



Route:BR09A 

Anchor Name:BRINCKERHOFF ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

7:54 am 24 APPALACHIAN EBR09A

7:54 am 15 APPALACHIAN EAST [W]BR09A

7:55 am 79 LONG HILL RD [NE]BR09A

7:56 am LONG HILL RD @ LONG MOUNTAIN RD [NE]BR09A

7:57 am 26 APPALACHIAN W [SE]BR09A

7:59 am LONG HILL RD @ ORBIT LN [SE]BR09A

8:00 am LONG HILL RD @ DEER LN [E]BR09A

8:03 am DEERWOOD DR @ FOREST VIEW DR [SW]BR09A

8:07 am 25 TAMARACK DR [N]BR09A

8:10 am E HOOK RD @ SPRING MEADOW LN [SE]BR09A

8:12 am 70 E HOOK RD [NE]BR09A

8:20 am BRINCKERHOFF ESBR09A



Route:BR09P 

Anchor Name:BRINCKERHOFF ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:10 pm BRINCKERHOFF ES BR09P

3:20 pm BRINCKERHOFF ESBR09P

3:26 pm E HOOK RD @ JUSTAMERE LN [S]BR09P

3:27 pm 70 E HOOK RD [SW]BR09P

3:29 pm E HOOK RD @ SPRING MEADOW LN [W]BR09P

3:32 pm DEERWOOD DR @ FOREST VIEW DR [SW]BR09P

3:36 pm 25 TAMARACK DR [N]BR09P

3:39 pm LONG HILL RD @ DEER LN [SW]BR09P

3:40 pm LONG HILL RD @ ORBIT LN [W]BR09P

3:41 pm 26 APPALACHIAN W [SE]BR09P

3:43 pm 9 APPALACHIAN W [NW]BR09P

3:44 pm LONG HILL RD @ LONG MOUNTAIN RD [W]BR09P

3:44 pm 79 LONG HILL RD [SW]BR09P

3:45 pm 15 APPALACHIAN EAST [E]BR09P

3:45 pm 24 APPALACHIAN E [E]BR09P



Route:BR10A 

Anchor Name:BRINCKERHOFF ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

8:01 am WATCH HILL DR@LOOKOUT RDBR10A

8:02 am WATCH HILL DR @ WAVERLY ST [SE]BR10A

8:02 am WATCH HILL DR @ TRENTON RD [SE]BR10A

8:03 am WATCH HILL DR @ TRENTON RD [W]BR10A

8:04 am 7/6 TRENTON RD [S]BR10A

8:05 am TRENTON RD @ NANTUCKET DR [SW]BR10A

8:06 am 30 FLINTROCK RD [S]BR10A

8:07 am FLINTROCK RD @ RIVERVIEW DR [W]BR10A

8:08 am 150 RIVERVIEW DR [NW]BR10A

8:09 am RIVERVIEW DR @ SALEM RD [W]BR10A

8:09 am SALEM RD @ NANTUCKET DR [N]BR10A

8:11 am DERICK DR @ LOOKOUT RD [N]BR10A

8:13 am 22 W REDOUBT RD [S]BR10A

8:13 am 26 WEST REDOUBT RD [SE]BR10A

8:13 am 47 WEST REDOUBT RD [SE]BR10A

8:14 am 73 W REDOUBT RD [SE]BR10A

8:15 am STAR MILL RD @ W REDOUBT RD [S]BR10A

8:15 am SALEM RD @ PENN ST [S]BR10A

8:16 am PENN ST @ PLYMOUTH RD [W]BR10A

8:17 am PLYMOUTH RD @ NANTUCKET DR [S]BR10A

8:18 am LONGVIEW DR @ FAIRFAX RD [SW]BR10A

8:19 am LONGVIEW DR @ WEDGEWOOD RD [W]BR10A

8:20 am BRINCKERHOFF ESBR10A



Route:BR10P 

Anchor Name:BRINCKERHOFF ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:10 pm BRINCKERHOFF ES BR10P

3:20 pm BRINCKERHOFF ESBR10P

3:21 pm NANTUCKET DR @ PLYMOUTH RD [NE]BR10P

3:22 pm PLYMOUTH RD @ PENN ST [NE]BR10P

3:22 pm PENN ST @ SALEM RD [E]BR10P

3:23 pm STAR MILL RD @ W REDOUBT RD [N]BR10P

3:24 pm 73 W REDOUBT RD [NW]BR10P

3:24 pm 47 WEST REDOUBT RD [NW]BR10P

3:25 pm 26 WEST REDOUBT RD [NW]BR10P

3:25 pm 22 W REDOUBT RD [N]BR10P

3:27 pm DERICK DR @ LOOKOUT RD [E]BR10P

3:29 pm NANTUCKET DR @ SALEM RD [W]BR10P

3:30 pm 150 RIVERVIEW DR [SE]BR10P

3:31 pm RIVERVIEW DR @ FLINTROCK RD [SE]BR10P

3:32 pm 30 FLINTROCK RD [N]BR10P

3:34 pm NANTUCKET DR @ TRENTON RD [NW]BR10P

3:34 pm 7/6 TRENTON RD [N]BR10P

3:34 pm TRENTON RD @ WATCH HILL DR [N]BR10P

3:36 pm WATCH HILL DR @ TRENTON RD [W]BR10P

3:36 pm WATCH HILL DR @ WAVERLY ST [W]BR10P

3:37 pm WATCH HILL DR @ LOOKOUT RD [W]BR10P



Route:BR11A 

Anchor Name:BRINCKERHOFF ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

8:02 am CAREY RD@BROOKS RDBR11A

8:03 am 444 CARY RD [S]BR11A

8:03 am 438 CARY RD [S]BR11A

8:04 am CAREY RD @ WASHINGTON VIEW ESTS [S]BR11A

8:05 am 380 CAREY RD [SE]BR11A

8:06 am 362 CAREY RD [SE]BR11A

8:06 am 349 CARY RD [SE]BR11A

8:07 am 337/336 CAREY RD [SE]BR11A

8:07 am 332 CAREY RD [SE]BR11A

8:08 am CAREY RD @ CARRINGTON DR [S]BR11A

8:09 am 323 CAREY RD [SE]BR11A

8:10 am CAREY RD @ GROVE CT [SW]BR11A

8:11 am 53 FISHKILL HOOK RD [E]BR11A

8:11 am 41 FISHKILL HOOK RD [E]BR11A

8:12 am 30 FISHKILL HOOK RD [E]BR11A

8:13 am 5/7 FISHKILL HOOK RD [NE]BR11A

8:14 am OLD GRANGE RD @ GINNY LN [E]BR11A

8:16 am OLD GRANGE RD @ SARAH LN [NE]BR11A

8:17 am OLD GRANGE RD @ CATHY LN [NE]BR11A

8:20 am BRINCKERHOFF ESBR11A



Route:BR11P 

Anchor Name:BRINCKERHOFF ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:10 pm BRINCKERHOFF ES BR11P

3:20 pm BRINCKERHOFF ESBR11P

3:22 pm OLD GRANGE RD @ CATHY LN [S]BR11P

3:22 pm OLD GRANGE RD @ SARAH LN [S]BR11P

3:24 pm OLD GRANGE RD @ GINNY LN [SW]BR11P

3:25 pm 5/7 FISHKILL HOOK RD [SW]BR11P

3:26 pm 9 FISHKILL HOOK RD [SW]BR11P

3:27 pm 30 FISHKILL HOOK RD [W]BR11P

3:28 pm 41 FISHKILL HOOK RD [W]BR11P

3:28 pm 53 FISHKILL HOOK RD [W]BR11P

3:29 pm CAREY RD @ GROVE CT [N]BR11P

3:30 pm 323 CAREY RD [NW]BR11P

3:31 pm CAREY RD @ CARRINGTON DR [NW]BR11P

3:32 pm 15 CARRINGTON DR [SW]BR11P

3:33 pm 332 CAREY RD [NW]BR11P

3:33 pm 337/336 CAREY RD [NW]BR11P

3:34 pm 345 CAREY RD [NW]BR11P

3:34 pm 349 CARY RD [NW]BR11P

3:35 pm 357 CAREY RD [NW]BR11P

3:35 pm 362 CAREY RD [NW]BR11P

3:36 pm 380 CAREY RD [NW]BR11P

3:37 pm CAREY RD @ WASHINGTON VIEW ESTS [NE]BR11P

3:38 pm 438 CARY RD [N]BR11P

3:38 pm 444 CARY RD [N]BR11P

3:39 pm CAREY RD @ BROOKS RD [N]BR11P



Route:BR12A 

Anchor Name:BRINCKERHOFF ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

8:08 am HUSTIS DR @ COLD SPRING RDBR12A

8:11 am ROOSEVELT DR @ VASSAR PL [NE]BR12A

8:13 am 203 ROOSEVELT DR [NW]BR12A

8:17 am RT 82 @ MOUNTAIN VIEW KNOLLS [S]BR12A

8:17 am RT 82 @ ELMCREST DR [S]BR12A

8:20 am BRINCKERHOFF ESBR12A



Route:BR12P 

Anchor Name:LOURDES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:45 pm LOURDESBR12P

2:48 pm ST MARTINSBR12P

3:10 pm BRINCKERHOFF ESBR12P

3:33 pm RT 52 @ OLD STATE RD(FISHKILL GLEN) [S]BR12P

3:37 pm HUSTIS DR@GLASTONBURY LN [E]BR12P

3:39 pm HUSTIS DR @ COLD SPRING RD [NE]BR12P

3:41 pm ROOSEVELT DR @ VASSAR PL [NE]BR12P

3:43 pm 203 ROOSEVELT DR [NW]BR12P


